
  
   Natathlon Départemental 12-13 ans - Zone Nord 

 VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE
 12 mars 2016 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

  200 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. NOVAK Emma 2003 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 2:33.21
2. CAINAUD Lucie 2003 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 2:33.44
3. DELAVANNE Marthe 2003 FRA BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT 2:37.37
4. STRUILLOU Pauline 2003 FRA OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES 2:40.65
5. ABDALLAH Anfiya 2003 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 2:41.43
6. SAMID Inès 2004 FRA CSM GENEVILLIERS 2:43.98
7. QUIATOL Maellys 2003 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 2:44.14
8. DEVOISE Emma 2003 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 2:44.43
9. MEHRI Nour-Serine 2003 ALG CN ASNIÈRES 2:46.09

10. FERBECK Julie 2004 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 2:50.00
11. BARNABE Emma 2003 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 2:50.07
12. TABIASCO Gabrielle 2004 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 2:50.52
13. MENU Chiara 2003 FRA OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES 2:52.55
14. GAILLARD Emilie 2003 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 2:53.12
15. CIMKAUSKAS Shana 2004 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 2:55.80
16. COMTE Océane 2004 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 3:00.00
17. DAVID Marie 2004 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 3:00.00
18. MARCOS Sofia 2004 ESP STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 3:00.00
19. IMARAZENE Kenza 2003 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 3:00.72
20. COMBES Pauline 2004 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 3:01.57
21. KHAYRI Aya 2003 EGY CN ASNIÈRES 3:01.74
22. CHOBILLON Emma 2003 FRA CS CLICHY 92 3:02.58
23. FOUQUE-THAI Rachel 2003 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 3:06.98
24. GENDRIER Lisa 2004 FRA SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES 3:08.36
25. AMROUCHE Nayla 2004 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 3:15.00
26. MARQUE Angèle 2003 FRA CS CLICHY 92 3:17.55
27. RIAHI Anissa 2004 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 3:20.00
28. GRUNBERG Raphaelle 2003 FRA SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES 3:22.00
29. BENDELLAA Sofya 2003 FRA CS CLICHY 92 3:22.40
30. BELMOUHOUB Lilia 2004 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 3:30.00
31. KHALED Salma 2003 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 3:30.00
32. GUIOT Alizée 2003 FRA SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES 3:31.39
33. OUAMAASSOU Salwa 2003 FRA SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES 3:32.46

 800 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. CAINAUD Lucie 2003 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 11:12.59
2. STRUILLOU Pauline 2003 FRA OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES 11:20.92
3. NOVAK Emma 2003 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 11:27.82
4. MENU Chiara 2003 FRA OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES 11:29.09
5. DELAVANNE Marthe 2003 FRA BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT 11:46.26
6. TABIASCO Gabrielle 2004 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 11:53.67
7. BARNABE Emma 2003 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 11:59.50
8. FOUQUE-THAI Rachel 2003 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 12:00.00
9. ABDALLAH Anfiya 2003 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 12:04.99

10. COMBES Pauline 2004 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 12:10.00
11. DEVOISE Emma 2003 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 12:13.32
12. QUIATOL Maellys 2003 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 12:14.35
13. MEHRI Nour-Serine 2003 ALG CN ASNIÈRES 12:14.40
14. PISTUDDI Rose 2003 FRA CS CLICHY 92 12:15.69
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   Natathlon Départemental 12-13 ans - Zone Nord 

 VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE
 12 mars 2016 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 800 m Nage Libre Dames 

15. SAMID Inès 2004 FRA CSM GENEVILLIERS 12:16.14
16. DAVID Marie 2004 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 12:30.00
17. FERBECK Julie 2004 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 12:30.00
18. GAILLARD Emilie 2003 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 12:50.28
19. GUETZOV Alice 2004 BUL CS CLICHY 92 13:00.00
20. MARCOS Sofia 2004 ESP STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 13:00.00
21. SIDELSKI Liv 2004 FRA CS CLICHY 92 13:00.00
22. IMARAZENE Kenza 2003 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 13:09.27
23. IBO Lily 2003 FRA CS CLICHY 92 13:23.14
24. COMTE Océane 2004 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 13:30.00
25. AMROUCHE Nayla 2004 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 13:48.85
26. CIMKAUSKAS Shana 2004 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 13:49.40
27. KHALED Salma 2003 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 14:00.00
28. KHAYRI Aya 2003 EGY CN ASNIÈRES 14:03.79
29. RIAHI Anissa 2004 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 14:47.99

 100 m Dos Dames 

1. CAINAUD Lucie 2003 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 1:15.00
2. ABDALLAH Anfiya 2003 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 1:20.56
3. NOVAK Emma 2003 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 1:21.35
4. STRUILLOU Pauline 2003 FRA OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES 1:22.21
5. IBO Lily 2003 FRA CS CLICHY 92 1:23.75
6. DEVOISE Emma 2003 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 1:24.08
7. DELAVANNE Marthe 2003 FRA BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT 1:24.45
8. PISTUDDI Rose 2003 FRA CS CLICHY 92 1:24.57
9. BARNABE Emma 2003 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 1:24.78

10. TABIASCO Gabrielle 2004 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 1:24.85
11. QUIATOL Maellys 2003 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 1:25.01
12. SAMID Inès 2004 FRA CSM GENEVILLIERS 1:27.55
13. MEHRI Nour-Serine 2003 ALG CN ASNIÈRES 1:27.74
14. GAILLARD Emilie 2003 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 1:28.01
15. FOUQUE-THAI Rachel 2003 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 1:28.03
16. IMARAZENE Kenza 2003 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 1:28.35
17. FERBECK Julie 2004 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 1:30.00
18. MARCOS Sofia 2004 ESP STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 1:32.45
19. COMBES Pauline 2004 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 1:32.88
20. MENU Chiara 2003 FRA OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES 1:33.10
21. KHAYRI Aya 2003 EGY CN ASNIÈRES 1:33.32
22. GUETZOV Alice 2004 BUL CS CLICHY 92 1:33.97
23. CIMKAUSKAS Shana 2004 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 1:35.10
24. GENDRIER Lisa 2004 FRA SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES 1:37.04
25. CHOBILLON Emma 2003 FRA CS CLICHY 92 1:37.34
26. KHALED Salma 2003 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 1:38.25
27. BENDELLAA Sofya 2003 FRA CS CLICHY 92 1:38.56
28. MARQUE Angèle 2003 FRA CS CLICHY 92 1:39.52
29. AMROUCHE Nayla 2004 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 1:40.46
30. RIAHI Anissa 2004 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 1:44.17
31. COMTE Océane 2004 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 1:46.42
32. SIDELSKI Liv 2004 FRA CS CLICHY 92 1:48.62
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   Natathlon Départemental 12-13 ans - Zone Nord 

 VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE
 12 mars 2016 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 100 m Dos Dames 

33. OUAMAASSOU Salwa 2003 FRA SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES 1:48.89
34. BELMOUHOUB Lilia 2004 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 1:52.86
35. DAVID Marie 2004 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 1:52.88
36. GUIOT Alizée 2003 FRA SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES 1:55.00
37. GRUNBERG Raphaelle 2003 FRA SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES 1:55.89

 200 m Brasse Messieurs 

1. LUQUET Maxime 2004 FRA OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES 2:55.00
2. ZEINATY Thomas 2003 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 3:06.11
3. LOTENBERG Rayane 2003 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 3:09.52
4. KINGUE Theodore 2003 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 3:18.54
5. DJAMA Axel 2003 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 3:20.13
6. MAUPPIN Augustin 2003 FRA SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES 3:22.00
7. LIN Julien 2003 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 3:23.74
8. CRASSOUS Thibaut 2004 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 3:24.00
9. SATO Paul 2003 FRA SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES 3:25.49

10. MESMIN Ethan 2004 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 3:28.00
11. CURTI Léo 2004 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 3:30.00
12. GUYONNET Alexis 2004 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 3:30.00
13. ZEGOUAGH Amine 2003 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 3:30.47
14. AKOPYAN Sergey 2004 RUS STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 3:34.17
15. FERRAND Nicolas 2004 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 3:35.00
16. METHIVIER Julien 2004 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 3:35.00
17. KHOURI Giulio 2003 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 3:38.94
18. ZOUAD Djibril 2004 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 3:39.13
19. ASSOUANE Bilel 2004 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 3:40.00
20. BARRIERE Arthur 2004 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 3:40.00
21. DELACROIX Victor 2004 FRA SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES 3:40.00
22. DELAHAYE Arnaud 2004 FRA CS CLICHY 92 3:40.00
23. KONIAKINE Armand 2004 FRA SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES 3:40.00
24. CHEFRI Adam 2003 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 3:42.19
25. DOKIC Nael 2003 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 3:43.76
26. HUET Titouan 2003 FRA CS CLICHY 92 3:44.34
27. HADJOUJI Camel 2004 FRA CS CLICHY 92 3:45.00
28. LOCHOSHVILI Roman 2004 FRA CS CLICHY 92 3:45.00
29. SAYAG Nathan 2004 FRA CS CLICHY 92 3:45.00
30. HALIT Alexandre 2003 ALG AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 3:48.15
31. PERDIGUES Owen 2003 FRA CS CLICHY 92 3:50.27
32. BENJAMIN Milhane 2004 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 3:55.00
33. CABRIT Théo 2003 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 3:55.00
34. VERA SARMIENTO Felix 2003 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 4:00.92
35. SEMMAR Dalys 2003 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 4:08.78

 100 m Papillon Messieurs 

1. KINGUE Theodore 2003 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 1:11.63
2. LIN Julien 2003 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 1:11.87
3. CHEFRI Adam 2003 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 1:12.18
4. DJAMA Axel 2003 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 1:14.49
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   Natathlon Départemental 12-13 ans - Zone Nord 

 VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE
 12 mars 2016 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 100 m Papillon Messieurs 

5. ZEINATY Thomas 2003 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 1:16.12
6. LOTENBERG Rayane 2003 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 1:17.27
7. LUQUET Maxime 2004 FRA OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES 1:19.71
8. DOKIC Nael 2003 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 1:20.71
9. ZEGOUAGH Amine 2003 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 1:21.49

10. CURTI Léo 2004 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 1:21.72
11. HALTE Jerome 2003 FRA CSM PUTEAUX 1:23.86
12. AKOPYAN Sergey 2004 RUS STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 1:24.83
13. SATO Paul 2003 FRA SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES 1:26.69
14. DELAHAYE Arnaud 2004 FRA CS CLICHY 92 1:26.84
15. KHOURI Giulio 2003 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 1:27.49
16. GUYONNET Alexis 2004 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 1:29.59
17. HUET Titouan 2003 FRA CS CLICHY 92 1:31.04
18. ASSOUANE Bilel 2004 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 1:32.98
19. HALIT Alexandre 2003 ALG AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 1:34.45
20. FERRAND Nicolas 2004 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 1:34.93
21. MAUPPIN Augustin 2003 FRA SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES 1:36.60
22. VERA SARMIENTO Felix 2003 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 1:37.20
23. CRASSOUS Thibaut 2004 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 1:40.05
24. ZOUAD Djibril 2004 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 1:41.92
25. BARRIERE Arthur 2004 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 1:42.22
26. MESMIN Ethan 2004 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 1:44.33
27. DELACROIX Victor 2004 FRA SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES 1:45.00
28. LOCHOSHVILI Roman 2004 FRA CS CLICHY 92 1:45.00
29. METHIVIER Julien 2004 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 1:45.20
30. CABRIT Théo 2003 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 1:47.26
31. SEMMAR Dalys 2003 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 1:48.27
32. PERDIGUES Owen 2003 FRA CS CLICHY 92 1:50.84
33. HADJOUJI Camel 2004 FRA CS CLICHY 92 1:54.11
34. KONIAKINE Armand 2004 FRA SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES 1:55.00
35. SAYAG Nathan 2004 FRA CS CLICHY 92 2:00.00
36. BENJAMIN Milhane 2004 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 3:20.00
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